
Hours:
Mon, Wed, Fri: 7:30 AM—2:30 PM 

Tue, Thurs: 7:30 AM—12:30 PM
G - Building | Warner Robins Campus

2 Eggs Scrambled
3 Piece Bacon
Bagel & Cream Cheese
Biscuit
Grilled Chicken (Breast)
Sliced Bread
Sliced Cheese
Sliced Ham or Turkey
Small Tater Tots

$ 0.98
$ 1.10
$ 0.98
$ 0.65
$ 2.25
$ 0.50
$ 0.25
$ 0.98
$ 1.75

Bacon & Cheese Biscuit
Bacon & Egg Biscuit
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Chicken Biscuit
Chicken Bagel Sandwich 
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham or Turkey Biscuit
Sausage & Cheese Biscuit
Sausage & Egg Biscuit
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Sausage & Gravy Biscuit

$1.75
$2.25
$2.50
$3.25
$3.35
$1.00
$2.00
$1.75
$2.25
$2.50
$1.75

Breakfast Menu Breakfast Sides

All Beef Hot Dog
Cheeseburger w/lettuce & tomato
Double Cheeseburger
Chicken Philly
Turkey Burger w/lettuce & tomato
Philly Cheesesteak
Grilled Cheese Sandwhich
Grilled Chicken Sandwhich
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Add Chili or Cheese

*All Meat is 1/4 Pound

$0.98
$2.75 
$4.25
$3.75
$2.50
$3.75
$1.00
$3.50
$2.00
$0.98

Sub w/1 Meat, 1 Cheese            $3.75
Add More Meat            $0.98
Add More Cheese $0.25 

Spreads

Mayo
Mustard
Vinaigrette

Meats

Turkey
Ham

Cheese
American
Swiss

Toppings

Lettuce
Tomato
Onions
Pickles
Jalapeños

Subs on a Hoagie Roll Fresh from the Grill

Corner Café 



Quick Combos

A La Carte

Side Items Drinks

Salads

Wings & Tenders

Sauces: Buffalo, Lemon Pepper & BBQ

6 - Piece Chicken Wings          $4.99
5 - Piece Chicken Tenders          $4.99

Cheeseburger, Fries & Drink   $4.99
Chicken Wings/Tenders, Fries & Drink   $7.25
Chili Cheese Fries & Drink   $4.25
Hot Dog & Drink    $1.99
Hot Dog, Fries & Drink    $3.75
Sub (1 meat, 1 cheese), Chips & Drink  $5.25

Dressing: Ranch, Italian, Thousand Island

Chef Salad             $3.75
Ham, Turkey, Egg, Cucumber, Tomatoes & Cheese

Grilled Chicken Caesar            $3.50
Garden Salad (No Meat)           $2.25

Brownies                $0.98 
Chips                 $0.98
Chili w/Beans         small $1.90  large  $2.90
French Fries         small $1.75  large  $2.50
Nacho Cheese                $1.75
Soup of the Day        small $1.50  large  $2.25 

Aquafina (20oz)            $1.25
Apple or Orange Juice            $1.40
Iced Tea             $1.25

Brownies     $0.98
Chocolate Chip Cookie    $0.65
Cinnamon Roll     $1.00 
Coffee Sm.     $0.98
Coffee Lg.     $1.25
Fried Pickles     $1.75
Hot Tea or Cocoa Lg.    $1.25
Mozzarella Sticks              ea. $0.75    1/2 dz. $4.25


