

Hours:

Mon, Wed, Fri: 7:30 AM-2:30 PM Tue, Thurs: 7:30 AM-12:30 PM

G - Building | Warner Robins Campus

Breakfast Menu

Bacon & Cheese Biscuit	\$1.75
Bacon & Egg Biscuit	\$2.25
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$2.50
Chicken Biscuit	\$3.25
Chicken Bagel Sandwich	\$3.35
Grilled Cheese	\$1.00
Grilled Ham or Turkey Biscuit	\$2.00
Sausage & Cheese Biscuit	\$1.75
Sausage & Egg Biscuit	\$2.25
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$2.50
Sausage & Gravy Biscuit	\$1.75

Breakfast Sides

2 Eggs Scrambled	\$ 0.98
3 Piece Bacon	\$ 1.10
Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$ 0.98
Biscuit	\$ 0.65
Grilled Chicken (Breast)	\$ 2.25
Sliced Bread	\$ 0.50
Sliced Cheese	\$ 0.25
Sliced Ham or Turkey	\$ 0.98
Small Tater Tots	\$ 1.75

Subs on a Hoagie Roll

<u>Meats</u>	<u>Toppings</u>	<u>Spreads</u>
Turkey	Lettuce	Mayo
Ham	Tomato	Mustard
<u>Cheese</u> American Swiss	Onions Pickles Jalapeños	Vinaigrette
Sub w/1 Meat, 1 Add More Meat Add More Cheese		\$3.75 \$0.98 \$0.25

Fresh from the Grill

All Beef Hot Dog	\$0.98
Cheeseburger w/lettuce & tomato	\$2.75
Double Cheeseburger	\$4.25
Chicken Philly	\$3.75
Turkey Burger w/lettuce & tomato	\$2.50
Philly Cheesesteak	\$3.75
Grilled Cheese Sandwhich	\$1.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwhich	\$3.50
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$2.00
Add Chili or Cheese	\$0.98
*All Meat is 1/4 Pound	

Quick Combos

Cheeseburger, Fries & Drink	\$4.99
Chicken Wings/Tenders, Fries & Drink	\$7.25
Chili Cheese Fries & Drink	\$4.25
Hot Dog & Drink	\$1.99
Hot Dog, Fries & Drink	\$3.75
Sub (1 meat, 1 cheese), Chips & Drink	\$5.25

Wings & Tenders

Sauces: Buffalo, Lemon Pepper & BBQ

6 - Piece Chicken Wings	\$4.99
5 - Piece Chicken Tenders	\$4.99

A La Carte

Brownies			\$0.98
Chips			\$0.98
Chili w/Beans	small \$1.90	large	\$2.90
French Fries	small \$1.75	large	\$2.50
Nacho Cheese			\$1.75
Soup of the Day	small \$1.50	large	\$2.25

Salads

Dressing: Ranch, Italian, Thousand Island

Chef Salad	\$3.75
Ham, Turkey, Egg, Cucumber, Tomatoes & Cheese	
Grilled Chicken Caesar	\$3.50
Garden Salad (No Meat)	\$2.25

Side Items

Brownies		\$0.98
Chocolate Chip Cookie		\$0.65
Cinnamon Roll		\$1.00
Coffee Sm.		\$0.98
Coffee Lg.		\$1.25
Fried Pickles		\$1.75
Hot Tea or Cocoa Lg.		\$1.25
Mozzarella Sticks	ea. \$0.75	1/2 dz. \$4.25

Drinks

Aquafina (20oz)	\$1.25
Apple or Orange Juice	\$1.40
Iced Tea	\$1.25

